DVDV (DOL)	BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Cover Sheet
BNPM/EOI/ CLARIFIER/261/2018-19	CORRIGENDUM NO. 2	SHEET 1 OF 2
, ,	EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF THE PRIMARY	
	CLARIFIER	

CORRIGENDUM NO.2 DATED 19.09.2018

PURCHASER : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

PROJECT : 12000 TPA BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PLANT

LOCATION : MYSORE, KARNATAKA

MYSORE STO 003

ISSUE R0

	BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	SHEET 2 OF 2
BNPM/EOI/	CORRIGENDUM NO. 2	
CLARIFIER/261/2018-19	EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF THE PRIMARY CLARIFIER	

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM

- 1. Details provided in this corrigendum shall override those mentioned in the Expression of interest (EOI) no. BNPM/EOI/CLARIFIER/261/2018-19 dated 18.07.2018.
- 2. Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the Expression of interest (EOI) no. BNPM/EOI/ CLARIFIER/261/2018-19 dated 18.07.2018.shall remain unchanged.
- 3. Revision of time of Submission of Bid:

Last date and time of tender submission.	1500 hrs. on 28.09.2018
Due date and time of tender opening.	1530 hrs. on 28.09.2018

